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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

Il TROFEO BOUTEFEU - BESGA TXAPELKETA

Fecha Listado: 13/06/2015
Hora Listado: 21:03:53

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: +1)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 ANDUAGA LARREA, JON LARRABEA
2 CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO LARRABEA
3 ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JA LARRABEA

PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL LARRABEA
5 PRIETO ESTEBAN, GERMAN LARRABEA
GALDOS URIBESALGO, JON LARRABEA
7 LATORRE MURGA, LUIS LARRABEA
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, MAIALEN LARRABEA
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, AMAIA LARRABEA
10 GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE LARRABEA
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO LARRABEA
12 SEGUROLA GOMEZ, JAVIER 1ZKI
13 GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICAR LARRABEA
14 URTARAN RUIZ DE ARBULO, JAV LARRABEA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBERTO LARRABEA
16 ESPARTERO BAREA, LUIS ANGEL  ZUIA
BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, JON GU LARRABEA
18 BLACK, HARRY RIOJA ALTA
PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO LARRABEA
20 BARRUTIA ALONSO, JAVIER ZUIA
COCA PASCUAL, INAKI LARRABEA
22 CEDRUN IBARRA, JOSEBA LARRABEA
POYATOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGU LARRABEA
24 EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA LARRABEA
GARMA GONZALEZ, FCO JAVIER MOGRO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS RIOJA ALTA
MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ, JON AN LARRABEA
28 INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO LARRABEA
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL MARQUIN LARRABEA
LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI LARRABEA
31 CALONGE GARCIA, LUCIA LARRABEA
RAHM GALLARZAGOITIA, EDORTA LARRABEA
33 IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONI LARRABEA
MUNIATEGI ASTORKIA, ETORE LARRABEA
35 COLLANTES ALEJANDRO, PEDRO LARRABEA
IRAOLA AJURIA, ANDREA LARRABEA
URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRE LARRABEA
LACUESTA ORTIGOSA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
OTAL GARCIA, ROBERTO LARRABEA
USTARROZ RUBIO, FERNANDO LARRABEA
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS LARRABEA
42 QUINTILLA BEROY, ANTONIO RIOJA ALTA
ROA GARCIA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ ARREGU LARRABEA
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA LARRABEA
SILVA ALEGRIA, ENEKO LARRABEA
OJER IBIRICU, TOMAS JAVIER LARRABEA
GOMEZ MARDONES, RAQUEL LARRABEA
OARBEASKOA URIZAR, JESUS LARRABEA
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO LARRABEA
LASERNA LARBURU, SANTOS
GUERRERO DIEZ, JOSE DAVID GREEN GASTEIZ
KIM, HYUNG GU LARRABEA
54 LOPEZ DE LA TORRE, LUIS LARRABEA
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS LARRABEA
BOUTEFEU BESGA, AITOR LARRABEA
VITERI GRAVE, GUILLERMO LARRABEA

FEDERACION CANT

FECHA: 13/06/2015 CODIGO: VB0815048

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu
13 15 M M 1 -2

77 6,0 M M 2 10
53 47 M M 2 7

45 472 M M 2 6

3.4 M M 1 4

1,8 19 M M 1 2

79 71 S M 2 10
75 71 C F 2 8

20 21 J F 1 2

6,3 6,1 S M 2 8

34 35 S M 1 4

41 472 M M 1 5

29 3,0 M M 1 4

13 109 M M 2 14
97 93 S M 2 12
121 11,2 8§ M 3 15
8,0 M M 2 10
10,0 S M 2 13
9,0 91 M M 2 11
126 120 M M 3 16
11,5 S M 3 14
125 19 M M 3 16
81 82 S M 2 10
12,3 M M 3 15
11,1 M M 2 14
8,7 88 M M 2 11
71 72 M M 2 9

123 124 S F 3 14
10,7 108 M M 2 13
92 93 M M 2 12
18 119 S F 3 13
86 87 S M 2 11
15,6 S M 3 20
14,9 S M 3 19
146 147 M M 3 18
149 150 J F 3 17
133 134 S M 3 17
128 129 M M 3 16
19 120 M M 3 15
9,7 98 M M 2 12
8,1 82 M M 2 10
242 226 M M 4 31
19,6 M M 4 25
18,2 M M 3 23
17,8 M F 3 20
156 157 M M 3 20
14,7 S M 3 19
172 173 S F 3 19
14,4 S M 3 18
145 146 S M 3 18
136 137 S M 3 17
104 105 M M 2 13
9,8 99 M M 2 12
214 206 M M 4 27
18,7 S M 4 24
17,5 M M 3 22
148 149 S M 3 19
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14
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23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: +1)

POS JUGADOR

CLUB

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA

ZABALA VITORIA, FRANCISCO
TUBILLA BASTARDO, INAKI

61 HERNANDO GARCIA, ROBERTO
BLACK , OLIVIA
URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR
RUHLAND KLAPPERT, RAINER
PICO SOPELANA, MARIA
EMPARANZA GARCIA, JUAN IGNA
ETXEBARRIA OTZERIN, JOSE RA
PEREZ DE MENDIOLA M.DE.A,JO
MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO
GALDOS ALINETA, INAKI
SANCHEZ DAVILA, VICTOR

72 CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PA

ZUBIA HERRERA, ALBERTO
LOPEZ ASENSIO, JAVIER
LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DA

ROMERO HORTELANO, JOSE MIGU

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
BARRUTIA ALONSO, ANTON
USSIA MARQUINEZ, INAKI
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN J
OROZ UGARTE, FRANCISCO JAVI
SILVA ALEGRIA, EDORTA
83 ALMENARA GUERRERO, FCO.JAVI
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
GOMEZ DE ARTECHE EZQUERRA,
FERNANDEZ DE LABASTIDA GZ.Z
OJER NIETO, XABIER
MUZAS HERNANDEZ, LUIS RAMON
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MA
ECHEVERRIA ORMAECHEA, JUAN
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA
ARIZMENDIARRIETA LANDA, IGN
ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
MINGUEZ MUNOZ, RICARDO
NOGUERAS VESGA, PEDRO LUIS
97 MAS IGARZA, JULIO

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
CUBAS GOMEZ, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ VICENTE, RUBEN
GARCIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
AZCARRETA MURUA, ATXEN
ARRIETA LOREDO, ENRIQUE
LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTS
MUNOZ VECINO, RITA
ELOSEGUI GZ. DE GAMARRA, JO
AGUIRIANO ZUGASTI, JOSE ANT

109 FORCADA SAINZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
PUJANA SANCHOYERTO, JOSE JA
VALENCIAGA MONASTERIO, JORG
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M?
SAN VICENTE TELLERIA, EDUAR
GONZALEZ ANDRES, FRANCISCO

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
CELLES
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
GREEN GASTEIZ
LARRABEA
PLAYA SERENA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
JUNDIZ
LARRABEA
LAS NORIAS
LARRABEA
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

13,5
12,5
10,7
29,2
24,0
23,8
19,3
21,6
19,0
17,1
13,8
13,1
13,0
10,6
26,9
26,3
17,4
17,1
17,5
15,8
15,2
15,2
12,8
11,8
7,9

25,2
24,3
18,9
16,9
16,9
16,0
16,1
14,7
15,2
15,7
14,4
13,5
11,9
9,0

26,3
24,0
22,7
20,5
19,3
18,2
20,3
17,7
17,0
15,1
12,8
11,9
22,9
23,0
20,6
22,2
19,7
17,9

13,6
12,6
10,8
24,9
22,4
23,4

19,1

13,9
13,2
13,1
10,7
24,5
25,5

17,2
17,6
15,9
15,3
15,3
12,9
11,9
8,0

24,4

17,0
17,0
16,1
16,2
14,8
15,3
15,8
14,5
13,6
12,0
9,1

19,4
18,3
20,4
17,8
17,1
15,2
12,9
12,0

20,7
22,3
19,8
18,0
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FECHA: 13/06/2015 CODIGO: VB0815048
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17
16
13
33
27
27
24
24
24
22
17
16
16
13
33
33
22
22
22
20
19
19
16
15
10
32
28
24
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
15
11
33
27
26
26
24
23
23
22
19
17
16
15
29
29
26
25
25
23

1a
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

O O O OO

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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13
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Fecha Listado: 13/06/2015
Hora Listado: 21:03:54

Il TROFEO BOUTEFEU - BESGA TXAPELKETA

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: +1)

POS JUGADOR

118

126

133

139

147

151

161

169

171

CLUB

ARGATXA UGALDE, JUAN CARLOS LARRABEA
CANO GOMEZ DE CADINANOS, FE ~ SEM ESKOLA

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA
MURGA UBIERNA, BLANCA GREEN GASTEIZ
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSEL  LARRABEA

JORDANA UGARTE, JESUS MANUE JUNDIZ

ETXABE OLAIZOLA, PEDRO KARAKAS
AMASORRAIN ZABALA, JUAN CAR  LARRABEA
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES 1ZKI
ALDAITURRIAGA GOIKOETXEA, A GREEN GASTEIZ
GONZALEZ DE DURANA, ANTONIO LARRABEA
SOLANA ZUNZUNEGUI, EVA LARRABEA
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES LARRABEA
GOMEZ PASCUAL, KARMELE LARRABEA
GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA LARRABEA
MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR LARRABEA
ARAIZ ARGUINENA, RICARDO LARRABEA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS LARRABEA
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES LARRABEA
UNAMUNZAGA ALBIZU, RAQUEL LARRABEA

ROBREDO GUINEA, INIGO GREEN GASTEIZ
ESCANDON PAGAZAURTUNDUA, M® LARRABEA

DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUIS A LARRABEA
MENENDEZ REVUELTA, FERMIN SEM ESKOLA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA LARRABEA

DEL CAMPO SAN VICENTE, JESU LARRABEA
GONZALEZ ORTEGA, JOSE LUIS LARRABEA
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE LARRABEA
BLACK , ANNE MARIE RIOJA ALTA
ACEDO PENA, JOSE MARIA LARRABEA
AYASTUY ARRIZABALAGA, ARANT LARRABEA
IPARRAGUIRRE AGUIRRE, PABLO  IZKI

MUZAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC  JUNDIZ
PEREZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE EL COTO

CANO GOMEZ DE CADINANOS, PA  SEM ESKOLA
PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL BERGANZ LARRABEA

HWANG, MIYOUNG LARRABEA
CALDEVILLA LOPEZ-VADILLO, F GREEN GASTEIZ
GARCIA SEDANO, CARLOS JUNDIZ

CAMACHO AZCARGORTA, IGNACIO JUNDIZ

SALAZAR CASADO, IGNACIO LARRABEA
MORAZA LOPEZ, PEPA LARRABEA
LACUESTA ESTEFANIA, MARIA C 1ZKI

URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH LARRABEA
JURADO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS  IZKI
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS LARRABEA
GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES LARRABEA
PERNAU FERRER, ANA M? LARRABEA
ASKONDO BAGENETA, ANA LARRABEA
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA LARRABEA
BENGOA IBANEZ, DANIEL GREEN GASTEIZ
ALBENIZ PUELLES, JESUS LARRABEA
CANAMERO LOBON, PEDRO CELLES

ZABALA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER LARRABEA
LOPEZ IRIBARREN, BASILIO EM UNI PUB NAVARRA
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M? LARRABEA
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

18,0
17,8
11,8
22,7
18,8
19,0
17,9
16,8
18,8
13,5
8,4

31,8
24,5
24,4
21,2
18,2
18,3
17,0
32,4
30,2
33,0
26,0
21,4
13,1
294
26,1
25,5
25,5
22,7
19,2
19,8
14,6
35,4
21,7
31,9
23,9
36,0
32,0
34,9
32,1
29,8
28,1
26,4
23,5
20,5
20,7
36,0
36,0
34,5
34,4
32,0
33,0
28,6
254
36,0
28,1
9,8

18,1
17,9
11,9
22,8
18,9
19,1
18,0
16,9
18,9
13,6
8,5

24,6
24,5
21,3
18,3
18,4
17,1

30,4

26,1
21,5
13,2
29,6
26,2
25,6
25,6
22,8
19,3
19,9
14,7

27,9
32,1
24,0

32,2
35,1
32,3
30,0
28,3
26,5
23,6
20,6
20,8

34,7
34,6
32,2
33,2
28,8
25,5

28,3
9,9
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FECHA: 13/06/2015 CODIGO: VB0815048
13Vuelta

42 TOT

23
22
15
26
24
24
23
21
21
17
11
36
28
28
24
23
23
21
37
34
33
30
27
16
33
33
32
29
26
24
22
18
33
33
33
30
41
33
33
33
33
32
30
27
26
26
41
41
39
39
33
33
33
32
33
32
0
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Fecha Listado: 13/06/2015
Hora Listado: 21:03:54

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: +1)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO LARRABEA 21,5
ARANDA EGUIA, INAKI LARRABEA 14,0
SAN ANDRES TOLEDANO, JAVIER = LARRABEA 10,9
CORRO LLORENTE, EDUARDO GANGUREN GOLF 15,9
LAMY ECHEVARRIA, SILVIA LARRABEA 32,9
ANSOTEGUI GARAGARZA, BLANCA LARRABEA 29,3
GOROSPE URIONABARRENETXEA,J LARRABEA 21,1
IRIZAR ABREGO, JON LARRABEA 18,5
BOTAZ BADIOLA, GUILLERMO LARRABEA 12,3

RODRIGUEZ LOPATEGUI, JUANA  GREEN GASTEIZ 32,3

21,6
14,1
11,0
16,0
33,1
29,5
21,2
18,6
12,4

SZ2O0NONODONZIZON
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FECHA: 13/06/2015 CODIGO: VB0815048

QWA DOOAOWNWS

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

0
0
0
0
37
33
27
23
15
33

13Vuelta
12 22 32 42 TOT

Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P



